

Katy High School Athletic Booster Club

2023-2024 Membership Form



MEMBER INFORMATION: (Please Print Clea		Print Clearly) Date:
Parent Last Name:		Parent First Name:
Mailing Address:		City:Zip:
Phone:Email:Email:		
How Name Should Be Listed In Program:		
		M/F Grade:Sport:
2 nd Athlete Name:		M/F Grade:Sport:
ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP LEVEL (Check One)		
	VARSITY	 Booster Club Decal Recognition in Katy Athletic Program & KABC Website
	\$25.00	
	WHITE	Booster Club Decal
	\$100.00	\$20 Credit with KABC Merchandise
		Recognition in Katy Athletic Program & KABC Website
	RED	Booster Club Decal
	\$350.00	\$20 Credit with KABC Merchandise
		 ¼ Page Ad (Add \$200.00 for ¼ page ad for play-offs) Recognition in Katy Athletic Program & KABC Website
	CHAMPIONS	Booster Club Decal
	\$600.00	 \$20 Credit with KABC Merchandise 16 Page Add (2000 00 for 16 page add for place affe)
		 Full Page Ad (Add \$500.00 for full page ad for play-offs)
	μου.υυ	4 Golf Tournament Entries
		 Rotating Ad on KABC Website
		 \$20 Credit with KABC Merchandise ½ Page Ad (Add \$300.00 for ½ page ad for play-offs) Recognition in Katy Athletic Program & KABC Website 2 Booster Club Decal \$20 Credit with KABC Merchandise Full Page Ad (Add \$500.00 for full page ad for play-offs) 4 Golf Tournament Entries 2 KISD Athletic Passes (KHS is only allowed to sell 100 for 21-22 year) Recognition in Katy Athletic Program & KABC Website

Red, Champion & Tiger Foundation Memberships: Fill out Football Program Ad & turn in by July 31, 2023 ***Katy Athletic Booster Club has the right to refuse any ad*** Contact: info@katyabc.org Mailing Address: KABC, P.O. Box 947, Katy, Texas 77492